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ETAC FLEX GRAB RAIL
$95.00 - $236.00Price range: $95.00 through $236.00

e \ SKU: 81707-H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

The Etac Flex grab rail has a sleek, modern design that blends well with contemporary bathrooms. Its
modular nature allows for easy customization by connecting multiple rails. The grab rail's shape and
material provide a secure grip, even when wet, and the added triangular shape and thumb support
enhance safety. The Flex grab rails are available in white and grey.

FEATURES

e You can effortlessly assemble the modular system into a length and shape that perfectly fits
your bathroom, offering a tailored solution to your specific needs.

e The grab rail's thoughtfully designed shape and surface ensure a stable grip, even when your
hands are wet. This feature enhances safety and confidence during use, minimizing the risk of
slipping or losing grip.

e The flexibility of the grab rail system allows you to connect multiple rails according to your
preferences, enabling you to create a personalized configuration with the desired angles. This
opens up a range of possibilities, ensuring that the grab rails can be tailored to your specific
needs and requirements.

e The grab rail offers two attachment options: screws or adhesive. The adhesive option is
particularly suitable for individuals who prefer not to or are unable to drill holes in their
bathroom walls. This versatile feature allows for easy installation and ensures that the grab rail
can be securely mounted without the need for drilling.

SPECIFICATIONS
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Item Name

Grab rail, 1x300 mm, screw mount
Grab rail, 2x300 mm, screw mount
Grab rail, 2x300 mm, screw mount
Grab rail, 3x300 mm, screw mount
Extension, screw mount

Grab rail, 2x300 mm, adhesive
mount

Extension, adhesive mount
Grab rail, 1x300 mm, adhesive
mount

Grab rail, 2x300 mm, adhesive
mount

SKU

81707110
81707120
81707320
81707330
81706310

81707220

81706210

81707410

81707420
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Colour

White
White
Grey
Grey
Grey

White
White

Grey

Grey

Page: 2

Length (mm)

300
600
600
900
300

600
300

300

600

Material

Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene

Polypropylene
Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Maximum user weight
(kg)
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100



