

## ETAC FLEX GRAB RAIL



## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

### PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

The Etac Flex grab rail has a sleek, modern design that blends well with contemporary bathrooms. Its modular nature allows for easy customization by connecting multiple rails. The grab rail's shape and material provide a secure grip, even when wet, and the added triangular shape and thumb support enhance safety. The Flex grab rails are available in white and grey.

### FEATURES

- You can effortlessly assemble the modular system into a length and shape that perfectly fits your bathroom, offering a tailored solution to your specific needs.
- The grab rail's thoughtfully designed shape and surface ensure a stable grip, even when your hands are wet. This feature enhances safety and confidence during use, minimizing the risk of slipping or losing grip.
- The flexibility of the grab rail system allows you to connect multiple rails according to your preferences, enabling you to create a personalized configuration with the desired angles. This opens up a range of possibilities, ensuring that the grab rails can be tailored to your specific needs and requirements.
- The grab rail offers two attachment options: screws or adhesive. The adhesive option is particularly suitable for individuals who prefer not to or are unable to drill holes in their bathroom walls. This versatile feature allows for easy installation and ensures that the grab rail can be securely mounted without the need for drilling.

### SPECIFICATIONS

Item Name	SKU	Colour	Length (mm)	Material	Maximum user weight (kg)
Grab rail, 1x300 mm, screw mount	81707110	White	300	Polypropylene	100
Grab rail, 2x300 mm, screw mount	81707120	White	600	Polypropylene	100
Grab rail, 2x300 mm, screw mount	81707320	Grey	600	Polypropylene	100
Grab rail, 3x300 mm, screw mount	81707330	Grey	900	Polypropylene	100
Extension, screw mount	81706310	Grey	300	Polypropylene	100
Grab rail, 2x300 mm, adhesive mount	81707220	White	600	Polypropylene	100
Extension, adhesive mount	81706210	White	300	Polypropylene	100
Grab rail, 1x300 mm, adhesive mount	81707410	Grey	300	Polypropylene	100
Grab rail, 2x300 mm, adhesive mount	81707420	Grey	600	Polypropylene	100

For further information go to **medimart.com.au** or give us a call: **1300 633 063**

## SA

### **Brighton Showroom**

343 Brighton Rd, North Brighton SA 5048

08 7079 8773

[brighton@medimart.com.au](mailto:brighton@medimart.com.au)

### **Elizabeth Vale Showroom**

Playford Health Hub, 44 John Rice Ave, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112

08 7079 8777

[elizabethvale@medimart.com.au](mailto:elizabethvale@medimart.com.au)

### **Reynella Showroom**

Shop 1/141 Sherriffs Rd, Reynella SA 5161

08 7079 8771

[reynella@medimart.com.au](mailto:reynella@medimart.com.au)

## VIC

### **Frankston Showroom**

111 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199

03 8763 3451

[frankston@medimart.com.au](mailto:frankston@medimart.com.au)

### **Monash Showroom**

23 Winterton Road, Clayton VIC 3168

03 7503 8354

[monash@medimart.com.au](mailto:monash@medimart.com.au)

## NT

### **Darwin Showroom**

Unit 4/524 Stuart Hwy, Winnellie NT 0820

1300 633 468

[support@medimartnt.com.au](mailto:support@medimartnt.com.au)